Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Round

F

Date

05/10/14
08/12/13
09/03/14
20/01/13
02/12/12
06/10/13
19/01/14
16/12/12
10/03/13
10/03/13
15/07/12
22/01/12
26/02/12
29/04/12
26/06/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
27/03/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
04/10/09
27/09/09
04/10/09
24/01/09

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Windsor
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Hayes
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Hayes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford
Barnet
Aylesbury
Barnet

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under
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Wycombe Dist
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Time
25.12
25.81
26.29
25.69
26.25
26.57
26.45
26.11
26.34
26.18
27.46
27.93
27.80
27.74
29.92
30.41
30.99
31.75
32.25
33.99
35.13
35.74
35.62

38.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
476
450
483
452
436
442
460
448
456
395
376
381
383
305
291
275
256
244
208
188
179
181
141

Round

F
H

I M

m I M M

Date

05/10/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
15/07/12
29/04/12
26/02/12
22/01/112
26/06/11
13/03/11
23/01/11
27/03/10
23/01/10
05/12/09
04/10/09
04/10/09
27/09/09
24/01/09

Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell January Meet

Berks & South Bucks

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aldershot
Hayes
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Hayes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford
Barnet
Barnet
Aylesbury

Aylesbury
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