## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ethan Carter - (723140) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.12	516	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
25.69	483		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
25.81	476	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.11	460	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
26.18	456		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
26.25	452	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
26.29	450	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
26.34	448		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.45	442	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.57	436	F	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.46	395	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
27.74	383	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
27.80	381	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.93	376	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
29.92	305	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
30.41	291	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.99	275	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
31.75	256	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.25	244		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
33.99	208	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
35.13	188		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
35.62	181		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
35.74	179		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
38.69	141		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.12	516	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
25.81	476	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.29	450	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
25.69	483		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.25	452	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
26.57	436	F	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.45	442	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
26.11	460	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
26.34	448		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
26.18	456		02/12/12	ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet	Aldershot	Wycombe Dist	2
27.46	395	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
27.93	376	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
27.80	381	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
27.74	383	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
29.92	305	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
30.41	291	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.99	275	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
31.75	256	Н	27/03/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
32.25	244		23/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
33.99	208	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
35.13	188		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
35.74	179		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
35.62	181		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.69	141		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS